
JUNIOR DIVISION SAILING CALENDAR 2018/19 - Rev04

Month Date

School 

Holidays Other MJ F11 Comments

Sunday, 5 August 2018

Sunday, 12 August 2018

Sunday, 19 August 2018

Sunday, 26 August 2018

Sunday, 2 September 2018 Race Race PS 1 

Sunday, 9 September 2018 Race Race PS2 CC1   

Sunday, 16 September 2018  Race Race PS3 PJC1

Sunday, 23 September 2018 Yes Race Race PS4 CC2 SHC1 (NSC)

Saturday, 29 September 2018 Yes Long weekend External Event YNSW Youths - Mainly focused on F11's; Location TBC

Sunday, 30 September 2018 Yes Long weekend No Club sailing

No Club sailing / 

External Event YNSW Youths - Mainly focused on F11's; Location TBC

Monday, 1 October 2018 Yes Long weekend External Event YNSW Youths - Mainly focused on F11's; Location TBC

Sunday, 7 October 2018 Yes NPS NPS School Holidays 

Sunday, 14 October 2018 Race Race PS5 PJC2

Sunday, 21 October 2018 States No Club sailing MJ Teams Race - Balmoral  (TBC) 

Sunday, 28 October 2018 Race Race PS6 CC3 SHC2* (MH16SC)

Saturday, 3 November 2018 No Club sailing States F11 States Round 1 - VA12SC

Sunday, 4 November 2018 No Club sailing States F11 States Round 1 - VA12SC

Saturday, 10 November 2018 States No Club sailing MJ States Round 1 - St George SC (TBC)

Sunday, 11 November 2018 States No Club sailing MJ States Round 1 - St George SC (TBC)

Sunday, 18 November 2018 Race Race PS7 CC4

Sunday, 25 November 2018 Race Race PS8 SHC3 (MH16SC)

Sunday, 2 December 2018 some schools Race Race PS9 PJ3

Saturday, 8 December 2018 Yes External Event Sail Sydney - Woollahra (TBC)

Sunday, 9 December 2018 Yes External Event Sail Sydney - Woollahra (TBC)

Saturday, 15 December 2018 Yes Club Christmas Party (TBC)

Sunday, 16 December 2018 Race Race PS10

Thursday, 27 December 2018 Yes Nationals MJ Nationals  - M16ft SSC

Friday, 28 December 2018 Yes Nationals MJ Nationals  - M16ft SSC

Saturday, 29 December 2018 Yes Nationals MJ Nationals  - M16ft SSC

Sunday, 30 December 2018 Yes Nationals MJ Nationals  - M16ft SSC

Sunday, 6 January 2019 Yes No Club sailing No Club sailing

Saturday, 12 January 2019 Yes Nationals Port Stephens Sailing and Aquatic Club

Sunday, 13 January 2019 Yes Nationals Port Stephens Sailing and Aquatic Club

Monday, 14 January 2019 Yes Nationals Port Stephens Sailing and Aquatic Club

Tuesday, 15 January 2019 Yes Nationals Port Stephens Sailing and Aquatic Club

Wednesday, 16 January 2019 Yes Nationals Port Stephens Sailing and Aquatic Club

Thursday, 17 January 2019 Yes Nationals Port Stephens Sailing and Aquatic Club

Friday, 18 January 2019 Yes Nationals Port Stephens Sailing and Aquatic Club

Sunday, 20 January 2019 Yes  No Club sailing No Club sailing

Sunday, 27 January 2019 NPS NPS Potential "Reserve Day"

Sunday, 3 February 2019 Race Race PS11 SHC4* (NSC)

Saturday, 9 February 2019 States No Club sailing TBC

Sunday, 10 February 2019 States No Club sailing TBC

Saturday, 16 February 2019 No Club sailing States F11 States  Round 2 Belmont

Sunday, 17 February 2019 No Club sailing States F11 States  Round 2 Belmont

Sunday, 24 February 2019 Race Race PS12 CC5

Sunday, 3 March 2019 Race Race SHC5 (NSC)

Sunday, 10 March 2019 Race Race PS13 CC6

Sunday, 17 March 2019 Race Race PS 14 SHC6* (VA12)

Sunday, 24 March 2019 Race Race PS 15 CC7

Sunday, 31 March 2019 Race Race PS 15

Sunday, 7 April 2019 Race Race NPS CC Reserve Day

Sunday, 14 April 2019 Yes No Club sailing No Club sailing

Monday, 15 April 2019 Yes CHS Sailing Regatta - Belmont 16ft SC

Tuesday, 16 April 2019 Yes CHS Sailing Regatta - Belmont 16ft SC

Wednesday, 17 April 2019 Yes CHS Sailing Regatta - Belmont 16ft SC

Thursday, 18 April 2019 Yes CHS Sailing Regatta - Belmont 16ft SC
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